Budleigh Farm — Pistol Challenge

Position

§ Competitor

2024

1 Neil Francis

2 Chris West

3 Norman Brown
Sharon Bowden
David Guest
Julian Fox
Gary Bowden
Steve Lamb

Rob Herringshaw

Ash Dagger
Jacky Lamb

2023

1 Neil Francis

2 David Guest

3 lan Archer
Chris West
Tony Godden
Dave Emery
Steve Lamb
Gary bowden

Christian Bartlett

Ash Dagger
Ken Stockham
Jacky Lamb
Malcombe Park
David Bartlett

Club

Frome
Frome
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Teignbridge
Hollies
Frome
Aldershot
Portishead
Frome
Aldershot

Frome
Teignbridge
Teignbridge
Frome

Two Rivers
Two Rivers
Aldershot
Frome
MDRC
Frome
MDRC
Aldershot
Taunton
Severnside

Trucks 1

21.56
21.79
28.84
35.83
43.13
41.42
9.82
41.21
29.59
37.73
48.7

17.83
22.87
39.11
34.01
37.1
49.4
40.61
32.94
52.18
82.73
45.15
80.59
117.18
141.63
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Total

21.56
25.79
48.84
59.83
43.13
49.42
45.82
53.21
53.59
37.73
76.7

17.83
22.87
39.11
42.01
37.1
53.4
48.61
48.94
68.18
90.73
81.15
108.6
129.2
173.6

Trucks 2

35.25
18.37
26.96
19.14
36.96
34.36
11.22
44.74
29.37
43.38
48.69

24.46
26.33
21.72
23.84
39.7
36.27
40.57
38.67
68.23
70.96
51.7
83.7
113.51
219.59
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N

w o b

o oA DN

~o RN D

o U1 00 00

Overall

Time scores
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51.25 19.72 5
18.37 18.44 3
4296 2847 4
43.14 2165 8
4896 31.78 1
3436 37.08 3
39.22 9.45 9
52.74 39.71 1
4537 4719 7
63.38 5326 1
7269 60.09 6
24.46 16.59
34.33 19.02
21.72 26.23
2384 2701 1
55.7 33.13 2
4427 31.56
4457 40.72 2
62.67 3793 9
96.23 5466 5
70.96 66.57
83.7 56.4 7
115.7 60.16 4
133.51 12745 7
25159 126.33 7
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Total

39.72
30.44
44.47
53.65
35.78
49.08
45.45
43.71
75.19
57.26
84.09

16.59
19.02
26.23
31.01
41.13
31.56
48.72
73.93
74.66
66.57
84.4
76.16
155.45
154.33

Jeeps 2

21.81
20.52
24.72
22.17
25.88
32.63
9.01
45.29
36.47
47.72
48.33

20.24
15.81
26.76
22.57
28.59
31.16
43.17
48.86
47.76
65.55
52.56
73.67
159.06
108.67
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Total

21.81
32.52
24.72
58.17
25.88
36.63
37.01
65.29
48.47
71.72
72.33

20.24
15.81
30.76
30.57
28.59
31.16
43.17
52.86
63.76
65.55
88.56
89.67
159.06
128.67

Total

134.34
107.12
160.99
214.79
153.75
169.49
167.5
214.95
222.62
230.09
305.81

79.12
92.03
117.82
127.43
162.52
160.39
185.07
238.4
302.83
293.81
337.81
390.12
577.2
708.22

Final
~ Point Scores
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= 3 Score
100 100 200
110 60 170
40 100 140
110 20 130
40 80 120
60 50 110
50 50 100
20 40 60
30 30 60
50 10 60
0 0 0
120 120 240
100 140 240
100 60 160
100 60 160
50 80 130
40 60 100
40 40 80
30 20 50
0 5 5
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0



